

C.R. No. 216 of 2016.

01.04.2017 Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

 Mr. Sudhir Thakur and Mr. Anirudh Sharma,
 Advocates, for the respondent.

The learned Mediator has reported that his
mediatory efforts to amicably settle the dispute engaging the
parties have failed.

List on 6th April, 2017 along with C.R. Nos. 185, 169,
179 and 181 of 2016.

1st April, 2017
(jai)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.